400m jooks

58,81
59,17
61,36
61,45
62,74
63,66
64,23
64,35
64,38

Annika Sakkarias
Helin Meier

Liis Massa

Elina Leis

Kétlin Kampus
Mariana Kappinen
Ester Karuse
Carmen Ainola
Astrit Karro

21.08.1991 SK Elite Sport
20.04.1992 Némme KJK
09.05.1991 Parnu Kalevi KIK
16.03.1992 Tartu SS Kalev
02.03.1992 KJS Sakala
29.07.1992 KJK Ldunaldvi
19.11.1992 SK Maret-Sport
06.05.1992 Némme KJIK
12.12.1991 KJK Kose 2000

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv
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Tartu
Tartu
Tartu
Tartu
Véru
Véru
Tartu
Tartu
Voru

20.02.2010
20.02.2010
30.01.2010
20.02.2010
06.02.2010
06.02.2010
20.02.2010
30.01.2010
06.02.2010



